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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 9 DEC 2017

*
Initial Registration 9 DEC 2017

LAT - Latvia

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

VORIS Janis

KARKLS Renars
NAZAROVS Vladislavs
KALKIS Roberts
SMONS Sandis
KOMULS Markuss
POPOVS Aleksejs
EGLE Verners
SMIRNOQOVS Deniss
KRASTENBERGS Renars
SVARS Pauls
BERGMANIS Arvils
ZEILE Tomass
BLUGERS Roberts
CIPRUSS Renars
KLAVINS Erlends
MELNALKSNIS Rihards
HOMJAKOVS Arturs
BERZINS Daniels
FJODOROVS Deniss
GEGERIS Emils

29 GRIGALS Gustavs

© 0o ~NO B WNPR

NNRNRNNE R R RR PR R
REONRFRPOOW®OWNUMNERO

)
A
o

G MTTTTTMTTTMOOOTTTOOQOQOTO

~
rrmrrOrrOrOrOop$yrOrOrOCCrrrrD oo

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height:

Average weight: 83/183

1.82/6'0"

Name
ZIRNIS Karlis
LUSINS Edgars

ANZALONE Francis

ABOLINS Aldis
BRICIS Agris
SPORANS Atis

1.80/511"
1.95/6'5"
1.77 /510"
1.88/6'2"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.81/5'11"
1.87/62"
1.77 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/5'11"
1.79/5'10"
1.85/6'1"
1.90/6'3"
1.77 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.81/511"
1.79/5'10"
1.84/6'0"
1.73/5'8"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"

781172
90/198
781172
94 /207
86 /190
84 /185
95/209
87/192
80/176
84 /185
83/183
791174
86 /190
86 /190
771170
85/187
781172
781172
80/176
721159
84 /185
88/194

20 JAN 2000
31 MAY 1999
24 AUG 1998
22 DEC 1998
19 MAY 1999
4 JAN 1998
2 FEB 1998
1 JUN 1999
7 MAR 1999
26 DEC 1998
11 MAR 1998
29 DEC 1999
26 JAN 1998
3 AUG 1998
12 MAR 1999
8 FEB 1998
10 MAY 1999
3 JUN 1998
6 FEB 1999
20 OCT 2000
23 JUL 1999
22 JUL 1998

HK Riga

HK Riga

Stavanger Oilers

HK Riga

Geneve Futur Hockey
Kenai River Brown Bears
HK Riga

Madison Capitols
Geneve Futur Hockey
Oshawa Generals

HK Riga

HK Riga

Northern Cyclones Hudson
Fairbanks Ice Dogs

HK Riga

Boston Jr. Bruins

SCL Tigers Langnau

HK Riga

HK Riga

HK Riga

Dinamo Riga
Bossier-Shreveport Mudbugs

Citizenship Date of Birth
LAT 2 NOV 1977
LAT 25 DEC 1984
USA 30 OCT 1987
LAT 6 MAR 1985
LAT 10 MAR 1983
LAT 15 AUG 1991

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left

3310
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